April 4, 2025
Model 4069
Focused Infrared Heat for
Controlled Concentrated Curing
Focused Infrared Heat - Instant Results.
The Model 4069 infrared heater is designed to provide
heat for products in continuous processes or test
specimens. The Model 4069 heater focuses high-

l
W
ei
g
h
t,
P
o
u
n
d
s
(k
g
)
4069-12R-05L-12kW-240V 5  (127) 1000 QIH240-1000RI2 103390-002 240 12.0 1.2  (4.5) 65  (30)
4069-12R-10L-12kW-240V 10  (254) 1000 QIH240-1000RI4 103390-003 240 12.0 1.2  (4.5) 85  (39)
4069-12R-10L-12kW-480V 10  (254) 1000 QIH240-1000RI2 103390-003 240 12.0 1.2  (4.5) 85  (39)
4069-12R-10L-24kW-240V 10  (254) 2000 QIH240-2000RI2 103390-004 240 24.0 2.3  (8.6) 85  (39)
4069-12R-10L-24kW-480V 10  (254) 2000 QIH240-2000RI2 103390-004 240 24.0 2.3  (8.6) 85  (39)
4069-12R-16L-19kW-240V 16  (406) 1600 QIH240-1600RI2 103390-005 240 19.2 1.8  (6.9) 95  (43)
4069-12R-16L-19kW-480V 16  (406) 1600 QIH240-1600RI2 103390-005 240 19.2 1.8  (6.9) 95  (43)
4069-12R-16L-36kW-480V 16  (406) 3000 QIH240-3000RI2 103390-012 240 36.0 3.6  (13.5) 95  (43)
4069-12R-16L-38kW-384V 16 (406) 3200 QIH384-3200R12 103390-006 384 38.4 3.6  (13.5) 95 (43)
4069-12R-25L-30kW-480V 25  (635) 2500 QIH480-2500RI2 103390-007 480 30.0 2.8  (10.6) 124  (56)
4069-12R-38L-46kW-480V 38  (965) 3800 QIH480-3800RI2 103390-010 480 45.6 4.2  (15.9) 155  (62)
4069-18R-05L-18kW-240V 5  (127) 1000 QIH240-1000RI2 103390-002 240 18.0 1.7  (6.5) 98  (45)
4069-18R-10L-18kW-240V 10  (254) 1000 QIH240-1000RI2 103390-003 240 18.0 1.7  (6.5) 112  (51)
4069-18R-16L-29kW-240V 16  (406) 1600 QIH240-1600RI2 103390-005 240 28.8 2.7  (10.2) 140  (64)
4069-18R-25L-45kW-480V 25  (635) 2500 QIH480-2500RI2 103390-007 480 45.0 4.2  (15.7) 177  (80)
4069-18R-38L-68kW-480V 38  (965) 3800 QIH480-3800RI2 103390-010 480 68.4 3.1  (11.9)* 228  (104)
* Stated flow rates are for each of two flow paths
** Maximum inlet-water temperature not to exceed 100F (37C)
4069 with 5 inch heated length – new 2011
6    6